Race Date
September 11, 2020

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 1138 Carlie Sheldon
2 2 1037 Mia Hoffman
3 3 1039 Addison Maish
4 4 1132 Ella Cole
5 5 1077 Bridget Collins
6 6 1135 Alicia Maddux
7 7 1080 Madelyn Miller
8 8 1133 Ella Grafstrom
9 9 1081 Lily Schaeffer
10 10 1136 Anna Nelson
11 11 1083 Brooke Wenz
12 12 1038 Josey LaValley
13 13 1079 Payton Lillo
14 14 1078 Katelyn Kennedy
15 15 1082 Emma Storbakken
16 16 1137 Chloe Pesek
17 17 1131 MccCall Clark
18 18 1041 Tristan Wickum
19 19 1040 Camille McDermott

Bemidji XC Triangular
Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Team

Moorhead
Bemidji
Bemidji
Moorhead
Brainerd
Moorhead
Brainerd
Moorhead
Brainerd
Moorhead
Brainerd
Bemidji
Brainerd
Brainerd
Brainerd
Moorhead
Moorhead
Bemidji
Bemidji
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Grade
11

10
11
11

11
10

11
10
12
11

11

Time Pace

21:15.4 4:15/K
21:15.7 4:15/K
21:29.3 4:18/K
21:43.9 4:21/K
21:52.5 4:23/K
22:02.3 4:24/K
22:04.0 4:25/K
22:16.1 4:27/K
22:26.0 4:29/K
22:26.3 4:29/K
22:27.1 4:29/K
22:28.7 4:30/K
23:05.2 4:37/K
23:09.5 4:38/K
23:14.6 4:39/K
23:16.0 4:39/K
23:38.2 4:44/K
25:17.9 5:04/K
26:16.0 5:15/K

09/11/2020 06:17:39



Race Date Bemidji XC Triangular
September 11, 2020 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 29 Average Time: 21:56.8
1 1138 Carlie Sheldon 11 1 1 21:15.4 21:15.4 0:00.0
2 1132 EllaCole 10 4 5 21:43.9 42:59.3 0:28.5
3 1135 Alicia Maddux 11 6 11 22:02.3 1:05:01.6 0:46.9
4 1133 Ella Grafstrom 11 8 19 22:16.1  1:27:17.7 1:00.7
5 1136 Anna Nelson 10 10 29 22:26.3  1:49:44.0 1:10.9
6 1137 Chloe Pesek 9 (16) (45) 23:16.0  2:13:00.0 2:00.6
7 1131 MccCall Clark 11 (17) (62) 23:38.2  2:36:38.2 2:22.8
Team - Brainerd Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 22:22.9
1 1077 Bridget Collins 9 5 5 21:52.5 21:52.5 0:00.0
2 1080 Madelyn Miller 8 7 12 22:04.0 43:56.5 0:11.5
3 1081 Lily Schaeffer 11 9 21 22:26.0 1:06:22.5 0:33.5
4 1083 Brooke Wenz 8 11 32 22:27.1  1:28:49.6 0:34.6
5 1079 Payton Lillo 11 13 45 23:05.2 1:51:54.8 1:12.7
6 1078 Katelyn Kennedy 10 (14) (59) 23:09.5 2:15:04.3 1:17.0
7 1082 Emma Storbakken 12 (15) (74) 23:14.6  2:38:18.9 1:22.1
Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 54 Average Time: 23:21.5
1 1037 Mia Hoffman 9 2 2 21:15.7 21:15.7 0:00.0
2 1039 Addison Maish 8 3 5 21:29.3 42:45.0 0:13.6
3 1038 Josey Lavalley 9 12 17 22:28.7 1:05:13.7 1:13.0
4 1041 Tristan Wickum 9 18 35 25:17.9  1:30:31.6 4:02.2
5 1040 Camille McDermott 11 19 54 26:16.0 1:56:47.6 5:00.3
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